

W5 Solutions publishes the live presentation of the 2024 year-end report

Today, W5 Solutions has published the live presentation of the 2024 year-end report. CEO Evelina Hedskog presents the financial results and key highlights of the year. The Q&A session was moderated by Hannah Falkenström, Marketing Communicator at W5 Solutions.

Watch the live presentation here: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7RETJbeju4w

The live presentation, which is held in English, offers investors, analysts, and media representatives valuable insights into W5 Solutions' performance and strategic direction.

For further details, please visit our investor relations page, where the latest financial reports and regulatory updates are available: https://w5solutions.com/investor-relations/.

About W5 Solutions

W5 Solutions aims to become the leading global provider of sustainable defence technology. The company develops and delivers cutting-edge solutions that strengthen both its own forces and those of its allies. Their solutions in Training, Power, and Integration are designed with a focus on sustainability and innovation, making them a reliable partner for defence and security agencies worldwide

Founded in 2018, with a heritage dating back to 1940, W5 Solutions is headquartered in Stockholm.

Learn more at www.w5solutions.com.

The company is listed on the Nasdaq First North Growth Market Stockholm. Carnegie Investment Bank AB is the company's Certified Advisor.

For more information, please contact:

Evelina Hedskog, President & CEO, W5 Solutions

+46 (0) 70 959 76 67 evelina.hedskog@w5solutions.com

Attachments

W5 Solutions publishes the live presentation of the 2024 year-end report